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Street

W. Miltonia Ave
Dudley Ave
Vittorio Ave
Shea Ave
Roche
Melvina
Josephine
Bryant
Shaw

Valla St
Vaughn
Clingan
Merline
Forest Glen
Viola
Millard
Kenyon
Regis
Winton
Gerwig
Bennett
Van Dyke
Shannon
Delmar
Crofton
Carson
Darwin
Cantwell
Northwood

From
Roche Ave
Wardle Ave
Wardle Ave
Vittorio Ave
Shea

223 Melvina
Neilson
Clingan
2014 Shaw
Bryant
Wardle Ave
Melvina
Datson
Edgar
Josephine
Wardle Ave
Millard
3105 Regis
Knapp
Knapp
Orrin
McGuffey
Houston
Shannon
Shannon
Shannon
Castalia
Delmar
Darwin

To

Jacobs Rd
Adkinson Ave
Dead End
Roche
Miltonia
Miltonia
Miltonia
Miltonia
Miltonia
Shaw

Burton

Shaw

Curtis

Karl

Shaw
Kenyon
2964 Kenyon
Dead end
Dead End
Bennett
Gerwig
Edgar

Lloyd
Cantwell
Cantwell
McGuffey
Edgar
Carson

3318 Northwood

Distance
Feet Water
2035 X
327
1474 X
482
747
774
1149
571
867 X
200
557
706
225
625
455
220
352
415
445
648
248
1281
1200
750
750
1000
800
700
635

X X X X X X

X X X X X X X

20638 3.9 miles

Sewer

X X X X X X
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